2020 Supplemental Product Catalog
4855 State Road 60 West | Mulberry, FL 33860
863.425.3182 | 813.681.6181
Page 2 / DANIELLEFENCE.COM
Part Number Ignition Diameter Base Height Burner BTU Sugg. Glass
OPT-27RWGFW Match Lit 27” 12” 10” 8” 40,000 50 lbs.
OPT-27RWGFWE12V Electronic 27” 12” 10” 8” 40,000 50 lbs.
Part Number Diameter Base Height GPM
OPT-27RWGPO 27” 12” 10” 12-15
Part Number Diameter Base Height Soil Usage
OPT-27RWGWO 27” 12” 10” 1.5 ft3
Sedona Wood Grain Planter Bowl
Part Number Diameter Base Height Soil Usage GPM
OPT-27RWGWP 27” 12” 10” 1.5 ft3 12-15
Sedona Wood Grain Planter & Water Bowl
Part Number Ignition Diameter Base Height Burner BTU Sugg. Glass
OPT-27RWGFO Match Lit 27” 12” 10” 8” 40,000 50 lbs.
OPT-27RWGFOE12V Electronic 27” 12” 10” 8” 40,000 50 lbs.
Sedona Wood Grain Fire Bowl
Includes Bowl, Fire Pan, Burner, Whistle Free Hose, LP or NG Orifice, Mounting Bracket & Lava Rock.
Includes Bowl, Fire Pan, Burner, Whistle Free Hose, LP or NG Orifice, Copper Scupper (3/4" Inlet)
Mounting Bracket & Lava Rock.
Includes Bowl, Smooth Flow Water Fitting (1 ½” inlet), Copper Spill Way
Includes Bowl, Copper Scupper (3/4" Inlet) (Soil and plants not included)
Includes Bowl only (Soil and plants not included)
Sedona Wood Grain Fire & Water Bowl
Sedona Wood Grain Water Bowl
• Wood Grain GFRC ConcreteSedona Bowl
Ebony
-EBN
Ivory
-IVY
Oak
-OAK
GFRC Wood Grain Color Options
Specify the color by adding the color code to the end of the part number.
Example: Big Sur Fire Pit in Ivory = OPT-COR48-IVY
Sedona Canvas Cover (Grey) - Sold Seperately
27" Cover—OPT-BCVR-27R
33" Cover—OPT-BCVR-33R
DANIELLEFENCE.COM / Page 3
Part Number Size Base Height Soil Usage GPM
OPT-24RWGPW 24" 12" 8" 1 ft3 12-15
OPT-31RWGPW 31" 12" 10" 2 ft3 12-15
Cazo Wood Grain Planter & Water Bowl
Includes Bowl, Copper Scupper (3/4" Inlet) (Soil and plants not included)
Part Number Size Base Height Soil Usage
OPT-24RWGPO 24" 12" 8" 1 ft3
OPT-31RWGPO 31" 12" 10" 2 ft3
Cazo Wood Grain Planter Bowl
Includes Bowl only (Soil and plants not included)
Includes Bowl, Fire Pan, Burner, Whistle Free Hose, LP or NG Orifice, Copper Scupper (3/4" Inlet)
Mounting Bracket & Lava Rock.
Part Number Ignition Size Base Height Burner BTU Sugg. Glass
OPT-24RWGFW Match Lit 24" 12" 8" 8” 40,000 30 lbs.
OPT-31RWGFW Match Lit 31" 12" 10" 12” 65,000 50 lbs.
OPT-24RWGFWE12V Electronic 24" 12" 8" 8” 40,000 30 lbs.
OPT-31RWGFWE12V Electronic 31" 12" 10" 12” 65,000 50 lbs.
Cazo Wood Grain Fire and Water Bowl
Includes Bowl, Fire Pan, Burner, Whistle Free Hose, LP or NG Orifice, Mounting Bracket & Lava Rock.
Part Number Ignition Size Base Height Burner BTU Sugg. Glass
OPT-24RWGFO Match Lit 24" 12" 8" 8” 40,000 30 lbs.
OPT-31RWGFO Match Lit 31" 12" 10" 12” 65,000 50 lbs.
OPT-24RWGFOE12V Electronic 24" 12" 8" 8” 40,000 30 lbs.
OPT-31RWGFOE12V Electronic 31" 12" 10" 12” 65,000 50 lbs.
Cazo Wood Grain Fire Bowl
Includes Bowl, Smooth Flow Water Fitting (1 ½” inlet), Copper Spill Way
Part Number Size Base Height GPM
OPT-24RWGWO 24" 12" 8" 12-15
OPT-31RWGWO 31" 12" 10" 12-15
Cazo Wood Grain Water Bowl
• Wood Grain GFRC ConcreteCazo Bowl
Ebony
-EBN
Ivory
-IVY
Oak
-OAK
GFRC Wood Grain Color Options
Specify the color by adding the color code to the end of the part number.
Example: Big Sur Fire Pit in Ivory = OPT-COR48-IVY
Cazo Canvas Cover (Grey) - Sold Seperately
24" Cover—OPT-BCVR-24R
31" Cover—OPT-BCVR-31R
Page 4 / DANIELLEFENCE.COM
Part Number Size Base Height Soil Usage GPM
OPT-24SWGPW 24" 13" 10.5" 1.5 ft3 12-15
OPT-30SWGPW 30" 13" 10.5" 2 ft3 12-15
Maya Wood Grain Planter & Water Bowl
Includes Bowl, Copper Scupper (3/4" Inlet) (Soil and plants not included)
Part Number Size Base Height Soil Usage
OPT-24SWGPO 24" 13" 10.5" 1.5 ft3
OPT-30SWGPO 30" 13" 10.5" 2 ft3
Maya Wood Grain Planter Bowl
Includes Bowl only (Soil and plants not included)
Includes Bowl, Fire Pan, Burner, Whistle Free Hose, LP or NG Orifice, Copper Scupper (3/4" Inlet)
Mounting Bracket & Lava Rock.
Part Number Ignition Size Base Height Burner BTU Sugg. Glass
OPT-24SWGFW Match Lit 24" 13" 10.5" 8" 40,000 50 lbs
OPT-30SWGFW Match Lit 30" 13" 10.5" 12" 65,000 65 lbs
OPT-24SWGFWE12V Electronic 24" 13" 10.5" 8" 40,000 50 lbs
OPT-30SWGFWE12V Electronic 30" 13" 10.5" 12" 65,000 65 lbs
Maya Wood Grain Fire and Water Bowl
Includes Bowl, Fire Pan, Burner, Whistle Free Hose, LP or NG Orifice, Mounting Bracket & Lava Rock.
Part Number Ignition Size Base Height Burner BTU Sugg. Glass
OPT-24SWGFO Match Lit 24" 13" 10.5" 8" 40,000 50 lbs
OPT-30SWGFO Match Lit 30" 13" 10.5" 12" 65,000 65 lbs
OPT-24SWGFOE12V Electronic 24" 13" 10.5" 8" 40,000 50 lbs
OPT-30SWGFOE12V Electronic 30" 13" 10.5" 12" 65,000 65 lbs
Maya Wood Grain Fire Bowl
Includes Bowl, Smooth Flow Water Fitting (1 ½” inlet), Copper Spill Way
Part Number Size Base Height GPM
OPT-24SWGWO 24" 13" 10.5" 12-15
OPT-30SWGWO 30" 13" 10.5" 12-15
Maya Wood Grain Water Bowl
Maya Bowl Wood Grain GFRC Concrete
Ebony
-EBN
Ivory
-IVY
Oak
-OAK
GFRC Wood Grain Color Options
Specify the color by adding the color code to the end of the part number.
Example: Big Sur Fire Pit in Ivory = OPT-COR48-IVY
Maya Canvas Cover (Grey) - Sold Seperately
24" Cover—OPT-BCVR-2424
30" Cover—OPT-BCVR-3030
THEOUTDOORPLUS.COM / Page 5
Part Number Diameter Base Height Soil Usage GPM
OPT-27RPCPW 27” 12” 10” 1.5 ft3 12-15
Sedona Powder Coated Planter & Water Bowl
Includes Bowl, Copper Scupper (3/4" Inlet) (Soil and plants not included)
Part Number Diameter Base Height Soil Usage
OPT-27RPCPO 27” 12” 10” 1.5 ft3
Sedona Powder Coated Planter Bowl
Includes Bowl only (Soil and plants not included)
Includes Bowl, Fire Pan, Burner, Whistle Free Hose, LP or NG Orifice, Copper Scupper (3/4" Inlet)
Mounting Bracket & Lava Rock.
Part Number Ignition Size Base Height Burner BTU Sugg. Glass
OPT-27RPCFW Match Lit 27” 12” 10” 8” 40,000 50 lbs.
OPT-27RPCFWE12V Electronic 27” 12” 10” 8” 40,000 50 lbs.
Sedona Powder Coated Fire and Water Bowl
Includes Bowl, Fire Pan, Burner, Whistle Free Hose, LP or NG Orifice, Mounting Bracket & Lava Rock.
Part Number Ignition Size Base Height Burner BTU Sugg. Glass
OPT-27RPCFO Match Lit 27” 12” 10” 8” 40,000 50 lbs.
OPT-27RPCFOE12V Electronic 27” 12” 10” 8” 40,000 50 lbs.
Sedona Powder Coated Fire Bowl
Includes Bowl, Smooth Flow Water Fitting (1 ½” inlet), Copper Spill Way
Part Number Size Base Height GPM
OPT-27RPCWO 27” 12” 10” 12-15
Sedona Powder Coated Water Bowl
Sedona Bowl Powder Coated Aluminum
Powder Coat Color Options
When ordering, specify the concrete color by adding the color code to the end of the part number — Example: 27" Brown Sedona Water Bowl = OPT-27RWO-BRN
The Outdoor Plus individually handcrafts all of the products shown here. Finishes are subject to slight texture/color variations.
White
-WHT
Gray
-GRY
Black
-BLK
Black Vein
-BLV
Gray Vein
-GRV
Silver Vein
-SLV
Copper Vein
-CPV
Java
-JAV
Page 6 / THEOUTDOORPLUS.COM
Part Number Diameter Base Height Soil Usage GPM
OPT-27RCPRPW 27” 12” 10” 1.5 ft3 12-15
Sedona Copper Planter & Water Bowl
Includes Bowl, Copper Scupper (3/4" Inlet) (Soil and plants not included)
Part Number Diameter Base Height Soil Usage
OPT-27RCPRPO 27” 12” 10” 1.5 ft3
Sedona Copper Planter Bowl
Includes Bowl only (Soil and plants not included)
Includes Bowl, Fire Pan, Burner, Whistle Free Hose, LP or NG Orifice, Copper Scupper (3/4" Inlet)
Mounting Bracket & Lava Rock.
Part Number Ignition Size Base Height Burner BTU Sugg. Glass
OPT-27RCPRFW Match Lit 27” 12” 10” 8” 40,000 50 lbs.
OPT-27RCPRFWE12V Electronic 27” 12” 10” 8” 40,000 50 lbs.
Sedona Copper Fire and Water Bowl
Includes Bowl, Fire Pan, Burner, Whistle Free Hose, LP or NG Orifice, Mounting Bracket & Lava Rock.
Part Number Ignition Size Base Height Burner BTU Sugg. Glass
OPT-27RCPRFO Match Lit 27” 12” 10” 8” 40,000 50 lbs.
OPT-27RCPRFOE12V Electronic 27” 12” 10” 8” 40,000 50 lbs.
Sedona Copper Fire Bowl
Includes Bowl, Smooth Flow Water Fitting (1 ½” inlet), Copper Spill Way
Part Number Size Base Height GPM
OPT-27RCPRWO 27” 12” 10” 12-15
Sedona Copper Water Bowl
Sedona Bowl Copper
DANIELLEFENCECOM / Page 7
Includes Bowl, Fire Pan, Burner, Whistle Free Hose, LP or NG Orifice,
Mounting Bracket & Lava Rock. (1 ½" Water Inlet)
Includes Bowl Only (1 ½" Water Inlet)
Includes Bowl Only (1 ½" Water Inlet)
Part Number Ignition Size Base Height Burner BTU Sugg. Glass GPM
OPT-48CZFW360 Match Lit 48" 20" 15" 8" 25,000 25 lbs 40-50
OPT-48CZFW360E12V Electronic 48" 20" 15" 8" 25,000 25 lbs 40-50
Part Number Width Base Width Height Depth GPM
OPT-R24CPWMT 24” 10” 10” 15" 12-15
Part Number Width Base Width Height Depth GPM
OPT-24SCWMT 24” 12" 10” 15" 12-15
48" Cazo GFRC Fire and Water Bowl 360° Spill
Cazo Water Bowl - Wall Mounted
Maya Water Bowl - Wall Mounted
Single V Scupper
Part Number W H D
OPT-VSS4 4" 4" 3"
OPT-VSS5 5" 4" 3"
OPT-VSS6 6" 4" 3"
OPT-VSS7 7" 4" 3"
OPT-VSS8 8" 4" 3"
Scoop Style
Part Number W H D
OPT-SCS4 4" 4" 4"
OPT-SCS6 6" 6" 4"
OPT-SCS8 8" 8" 4"
Mayan Style
Part Number W H D
OPT-MYS4 3" 3" 6"
OPT-SCS6 4" 4" 6"
Triple Spill Scupper
Part Number W H D
OPT-TRS4 4" 4" 6"
OPT-TRS6 6" 6" 6"
OPT-TRS8 8" 8" 6"
Rain Fall Style
Part Number W H D
OPT-RNS6 6" 4" 3.5"
OPT-RNS8 8" 4" 3.5"
OPT-RNS12 12" 4" 3.5"
OPT-RNS24 24" 4" 3.5"
OPT-RNS36 36" 4" 3.5"
Bowls & Scuppers
Page 8 / DANIELLEFENCE.COM
60" Whitney Fire Pit 72" Whitney Fire Pit
» Outer Dimensions: 60” x 60”
» Inner Dimensions: 36" x 36"
» Width: 24"
» Height: 24”
» Burning Area: 48” x 48” x 10"
» BTUs: 65,000
» Suggested Fire Glass: 100 lbs.
» Outer Dimensions: 72” x 72”
» Inner Dimensions: 48" x 48"
» Width: 24"
» Height: 24”
» Burning Area: 60” x 60” x 10"
» BTUs: 65,000
» Suggested Fire Glass: 125 lbs.
Features access door for Propane tank storage.
OPT-LBTCPR48 Hammered Copper
OPT-LBTCS48 Corten Steel
OPT-LBTSS48 Stainless Steel
OPT-LBTPC48 Powder-coat Steel
A.
B.
C.
D.
48" Eaves Fire Pit
Canvas Cover OPT-CVR-4810
Stainless Steel Cover OPT-RC1048
» Dimensions: 48" x 10"
» Height: 10”
» Burn Area: 44" x 6”
» Weight: 315 lbs.
» BTU: 65K
» Suggested Fire Glass: 30 lbs.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
OPT-CRMCPR7216 Hammered Copper
OPT-CRMCS7216 Corten Steel
OPT-CRMSS7216 Stainless Steel
OPT-CRMPC7216 Powder-coat Steel
A.
B.
C.
D.
72" Carmen Fire Pit
16" Tall
72" Carmen Fire Pit
24" Tall
Canvas Cover OPT-CVR-7216
Stainless Steel Cover OPT-RC1056
» Dimensions: 72" x 16"
» Height: 16”
» Burn Area: 54" x 8"
» Weight: 215 lbs.
» BTU: 65K
» Suggested Fire Glass: 50 lbs.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
OPT-LBTCPR72 Hammered Copper
OPT-LBTCS72 Corten Steel
OPT-LBTSS72 Stainless Steel
OPT-LBTPC72 Powder-coat Steel
OPT-CRMCPR7224 Hammered Copper
OPT-CRMCS7224 Corten Steel
OPT-CRMSS7224 Stainless Steel
OPT-CRMPC7224 Powder-coat Steel
A.
B.
C.
D.
A.
B.
C.
D.
72" Eaves Fire Pit
Canvas Cover OPT-CVR-7210
Stainless Steel Cover OPT-RC1072
Canvas Cover OPT-CVR-7216
Stainless Steel Cover OPT-RC1056
» Dimensions: 72" x 10"
» Height: 10”
» Burn Area: 68" x 6"
» Weight: 315 lbs.
» BTU: 65K
» Suggested Fire Glass: 50 lbs.
» Dimensions: 72" x 16"
» Height: 24”
» Burn Area: 54" x 8"
» Weight: 215 lbs.
» BTU: 65K
» Suggested Fire Glass: 50 lbs.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
No door for Propane tank storage.
24" tall unit includes access door for propane tank.
Powder Coat Color Options
When ordering, specify the concrete color by adding the color code to the end of the part number — Example: 27" Brown Sedona Water Bowl = OPT-27RWO-BRN
The Outdoor Plus individually handcrafts all of the products shown here. Finishes are subject to slight texture/color variations.
White
-WHT
Gray
-GRY
Black
-BLK
Black Vein
-BLV
Gray Vein
-GRV
Silver Vein
-SLV
Copper Vein
-CPV
Java
-JAV
Fire Pits & Fire Tables
• All Fire Pits Include Fire Pan, Burner, Key Valve, Key, Hoses, 1" Black Lava Rock.
• Electronic Ignition Units include a 110V Electronic Valve and Igniter Pilot pre-installed.
Plug & Play ready with 3-prong plug.
OPT-WHT60 Match Lit
OPT-WHT60E110 110V Plug & Play
OPT-WHT60FSEN Flame Sense Ignition
OPT-WHT72 Match Lit
OPT-WHT72E110 110V Plug & Play
OPT-WHT72FSEN Flame Sense Ignition
DANIELLEFENCE.COM / Page 9
72" Eaves Fire Pit
» Dimensions: 36” x 24”
» Base: 24" x 18"
» Height: 23”
» Burning Area: 20” x 8” x 2”
» Weight: 150 lbs.
» BTU: 65,000
» Suggested Fire Glass: 25 lbs.
Yuma Fire Pit
OPT-YUM36 Match Lit
OPT-YUM36E110 110V Plug & Play
OPT-YUM36E110 Flame Sense Ignition
OPT-PAL48 Match Lit
OPT-PAL48E110 110V Plug & Play
OPT-PAL48FSEN Flame Sense Ignition
OPT-PAL60 Match Lit
OPT-PAL60E110 110V Plug & Play
OPT-PAL60FSEN Flame Sense Ignition
Canvas Cover OPT-CVR-3624
Stainless Steel Cover OPT-RC1022
Glass Wind Guard OPT-WG-2412
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Features access door for Propane tank storage.
» Dimensions: 48” x 29”
» Height: 17”
» Burning Area: 20” x 8” x 2”
» Weight: 355 lbs.
» BTU: 15,000
» Suggested Fire Glass: 20 lbs.
48" Palo Fire Pit 60" Palo Fire Pit
Canvas Cover OPT-CVR-4828
Stainless Steel Cover OPT-RC1022
Glass Wind Guard OPT-WG-2412
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
» Dimensions: 60” x 29”
» Height: 17”
» Burning Area: 32” x 8” x 2”
» Weight: 495 lbs.
» BTU: 25,000
» Suggested Fire Glass: 30 lbs.
Canvas Cover OPT-CVR-6028
Stainless Steel Cover OPT-RC1022
Glass Wind Guard OPT-WG-3612
No door for Propane tank storage.
OPT-VRNSS Match Lit
OPT-VRNSSE110 110V Plug & Play
OPT-VRNSSFSEN Flame Sense Ignition
» Dimensions: 86” x 27”
» Height: 24”
» Burning Area: 30” x 8” x 2”
» Weight: 185 lbs.
» BTU: 65,000
» Suggested Fire Glass: 25 lbs.
Vernon Fire Pit
Stainless Steel Cover OPT-RC1022
Glass Wind Guard OPT-WG-2412
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
No space for Propane tank storage.
Ebony
-EBN
Ivory
-IVY
Oak
-OAK
GFRC Wood Grain Color Options
When ordering, specify the color by adding the color code to the end of the part number.
Example: Big Sur Fire Pit in Ivory = OPT-COR48-IVY
Fire Pits & Fire Table
• All Fire Pits Include Fire Pan, Burner, Key Valve, Key, Hoses, 1" Black Lava Rock.
• Electronic Ignition Units include a 110V Electronic Valve and Igniter Pilot pre-installed.
Plug & Play ready with 3-prong plug.
Page 10 / THEOUTDOORPLUS.COM
48" Silver Vein Shown
78" Wood Grain Ivory Finish Shown
Powder Coat Color Options
When ordering, specify the concrete color by adding the color code to the end of the part number — Example: 27" Brown Sedona Water Bowl = OPT-27RWO-BRN
The Outdoor Plus individually handcrafts all of the products shown here. Finishes are subject to slight texture/color variations.
White
-WHT
Gray
-GRY
Black
-BLK
Black Vein
-BLV
Gray Vein
-GRV
Silver Vein
-SLV
Copper Vein
-CPV
Java
-JAV
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Almeda Collection
» Dimensions: 78” x 36”
» Height: 30”
» Burning Area: 48” x 10”
» Weight: 455 lbs.
» BTU: 65,000
» Suggested Fire Glass: 50 lbs.
Canvas Cover OPT-CVR-7836
Stainless Steel Cover OPT-RC1250
Glass Wind Guard OPT-WG-5214
Powder Coated Top
Wood Grain Concrete Top
Smooth Concrete Top
• All Fire Pits Include Fire Pan, Burner, Key Valve, Key, Hoses, 1" Black Lava Rock.
• Electronic Ignition Units include a 110V Electronic Valve and Igniter Pilot pre-installed.
Plug & Play ready with 3-prong plug.Fire Pits & Fire Tables
OPT-ALMPC78 Match Lit
OPT-ALMPC78E110 110V Plug & Play
OPT-ALMPC78FSEN Flame Sense Ignition
OPT-ALMWG78 Match Lit
OPT-ALMWG78E110 110V Plug & Play
OPT-ALMWG78FSEN Flame Sense Ignition
OPT-ALMGFRC78 Match Lit
OPT-ALMGFRC78KIT 110V Plug & Play
OPT-ALMGFRC7FSEN Flame Sense Ignition
DANIELLEFENCE.COM / Page 11
Almeda Collection
30" Florence Fire Pit
» Diameter: 30”
» Height: 15”
» Burn Area Diameter: 22”
» Weight: 280 lbs.
» BTU: 65K
» Suggested Fire Glass: 40 lbs.
Canvas Cover OPT-CVR-30R
Stainless Steel Cover OPT-23RC
Glass Wind Guard OPT-WG-23
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
No door for Propane tank storage.
46" Florence Fire Pit
» Diameter: 46”
» Height: 20”
» Burn Area Diameter: 20”
» Weight: 360 lbs.
» BTU: 65K
» Suggested Fire Glass: 40 lbs.
Canvas Cover OPT-CVR-48R
Stainless Steel Cover OPT-23RC
Glass Wind Guard OPT-WG-23
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
No door for Propane tank storage.
Metallic Finishes and Rustic Finishes are available at an extra charge
GFRC Concrete Color Options
When ordering, specify the concrete color by adding the color code to the end of the part number — Example: OPT-27RWO-BRN
The Outdoor Plus individually handcrafts all of the products shown here. Finishes are subject to slight texture/color variations.
Black
-BLK
White Limestone
-LIM
Ash
-ASH
Chocolate
-CHC
Natural Gray
-NGY
Chestnut
-CST
Gray
-GRY
Brown
-BRN
Rustic Gray
-RGR
Slate
-MSL
Moss Stone
-RMS
Silver
-MSV
Rustic White
-RWH
Pearl
-MPR
Coffee
-RCF
Bronze
-MBR
Copper
-MCP
Vanilla
-VAN
• All Fire Pits Include Fire Pan, Burner, Key Valve, Key, Hoses, 1" Black Lava Rock.
• Electronic Ignition Units include a 110V Electronic Valve and Igniter Pilot pre-installed.
Plug & Play ready with 3-prong plug.Fire Pits & Fire Tables
OPT-FL3015 Match Lit
OPT-FL3015E110 110V Plug & Play
OPT-FL3015FSEN Flame Sense Ignition
OPT-FL4620 Match Lit
OPT-FL4620EKIT 110V Plug & Play
OPT-FL4620FSEN Flame Sense Ignition
Page 12 / THEOUTDOORPLUS.COM
TopLite Torch Stand - Natural Gas
OPT-TSTNDNG
TopLite Torch Stand - Liquid Propane
OPT-TSTNDLP
» Powder Coated Steel
» Footprint: 18" x 18"
» Torch to Torch Distance: 36"
» Total Height: 78"
» Gas Connection:1/2"
» Includes LP Regulator
» Powder Coated Steel
» Footprint: 18" x 18"
» Torch to Torch Distance: 36"
» Total Height: 78"
» Gas Connection:1/2"
» Includes SS Whistle Free Hose
Torch Accessories
DANIELLEFENCE.COM / Page 13
Part Number Door Dimensions Outside Dimension Depth
OPT-ADSS88 8" x 8" 10" x 10" 1.5"
OPT-ADSS1010 10" x 10" 12" x 12" 1.5"
OPT-ADSS1212 12" x 12" 14" x 14" 1.5"
OPT-ADSS1417 14" x 17" 16" x 19" 1.5"
Gas Timer & E-Stop w/ Mounting Plate
OPT-ESTOPTMPL
Gas Timer & E-Stop
OPT-ESTOPTM
Top Torch Column Mount
OPT-TTCM
» Compatible with Natural Gas
(NG) or Liquid Propane (LP)
» 1-Hour Max
» Outdoor Rated
» 4X Gas Entries (½")
» CSA & ANSI Approved
» Powder Coated Steel
» Length/Width: 8"
» Height: 8"
» For TopTorches ONLY
» NOT suitable with TopLite Torches
» Compatible with Natural Gas
(NG) or Liquid Propane (LP)
» 1-Hour Max
» Outdoor Rated
» 4X Gas Entries (½")
» Top Width: 8.5"
» Bottom Width: 5.75"
» Height: 5"
» CSA & ANSI Approved
Stainless Steel Access Doors
» Equipped with a Lock & Ket Latch.
» Brushed Finish.
Accessories
Page 14 / DANIELLEFENCE.COM
'H' Stainless Bullet Burner Switchback Stainless Bullet Burner
Linear Stainless Bullet Burner
Triple 'S' Stainless Bullet Burner Round Stainless Bullet Burner
Square Stainless Bullet Burner
Part Number Size BTU Inlet
OPT-B8SS 8” 40K ½”
OPT-B12SS 12” 60K ½”
OPT-B18SS 18” 90K ½”
OPT-B24SS 24” 120K ½”
OPT-B30SS 30” 150K ½”
OPT-B36SS 36” 240K ¾”
OPT-B48SS 48” 320K ¾”
Part Number Size BTU Inlet
OPT-BRDSS8 8” 45K ½”
OPT-BRDSS12 12” 65K ½”
OPT-BRDSS18 18” (2R) 160K ½”
OPT-BRDSS24 24” (2R) 190K ½”
OPT-BRDSS30 30” (3R) 330K ½”
OPT-BRDSS36 36” (3R) 380K ¾”
OPT-BRDSS48 48” (4R, M) 630K ¾”
Part Number Size BTU Inlet
OPT-BSQSS8 8” 55K ½”
OPT-BSQSS12 12” 80K ½”
OPT-BSQSS18 18” (2R) 20K0 ½”
OPT-BSQSS24 24” (2R) 240K ½”
OPT-BSQSS30 30” (3R) 420K ½”
OPT-BSQSS36 36” (3R) 480K ¾”
OPT-BSQSS48 48” (4R, M) 80K0 ¾”
Part Number Size BTU Inlet
OPT-B18SST 18”  30K ½”
OPT-B24SST 24”  40K ½”
OPT-B30SST 30”  50K ½”
OPT-B36SST 36”  60K ½”
OPT-B48SST 48”  80K ½”
OPT-B60SST 60”  100K ½”
OPT-B72SST 72”  120K ½”
OPT-B84SST 84” (M)  140K ¾”
OPT-B96SST 96” (M)  160K ¾”
Part Number Size BTU Inlet
OPT-B18SSH 18” x 6”  70K ½”
OPT-B24SSH 24” x 6”  90K ½”
OPT-B30SSH 30” x 6”  110K ½”
OPT-B36SSH 36” x 6”  130K ½”
OPT-B48SSH 48” x 6”  170K ½”
OPT-B60SSH 60” x 6” (M)  210K ¾”
OPT-B72SSH 72” x 6” (M)  250K ¾”
Part Number Size BTU Inlet
OPT-BSWSS18 18” x 6”  60K ½”
OPT-BSWSS24 24” x 6”  75K ½”
OPT-BSWSS30 30” x 6”  90K ½”
OPT-BSWSS36 36” x 6”  105K ½”
OPT-BSWSS48 48” x 6”  140K ½”
OPT-BSWSS60 60” x 6” (M)  170K ¾”
OPT-BSWSS72 72” x 6” (M)  200K ¾”
Stainless Steel Bullet Burners
LEGEND: M = Uses manifold, Adds 5" in height) ; 2R = 2 Rings ; 3R = 3 Rings ; 4R = 4 Rings)
Patented Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
THEOUTDOORPLUS.COM / Page 15
Racetrack Stainless Bullet Burner
Part Number Size BTU Inlet
OPT-BRTSS186 18” x 6”  70K ½”
OPT-BRTSS246 24” x 6”  90K ½”
OPT-BRTSS306 30” x 6”  110K ½”
OPT-BRTSS366 36” x 6”  130K ½”
OPT-BRTSS486 48” x 6”  170K ½”
OPT-BRTSS606 60” x 6” (M)  210K ¾”
OPT-BRTSS726 72” x 6” (M)  250K ¾”
Double Rectangle Stainless Bullet Burner
Part Number Size BTU Inlet
OPT-BDRTSS1812 18” x 12"  190K ½”
OPT-BDRTSS2412 24” x 12"  240K ½”
OPT-BDRTSS3012 30” x 12"  290K ½”
OPT-BDRTSS3612 36” x 12"  340K ¾”
OPT-BDRTSS4812 48” x 12"  440K ¾”
OPT-BDRTSS6012 60” x 12" (M)  540K ¾”
OPT-BDRTSS7212 72” x 12" (M)  640K ¾”
Rectangle Stainless Bullet Burner
Part Number Size BTU Inlet
OPT-BRTSS1812 18” x 12"  130K ½”
OPT-BRTSS2412 24” x 12"  160K ½”
OPT-BRTSS3012 30” x 12"  190K ½”
OPT-BRTSS3612 36” x 12"  220K ¾”
OPT-BRTSS4812 48” x 12" (M)  280K ¾”
OPT-BRTSS6012 60” x 12" (M)  340K ¾”
OPT-BRTSS7212 72” x 12" (M)  400K ¾”
Stainless Steel Bullet Burners Patented
8" Bullet Burner in Action
Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
Page 16 / DANIELLEFENCE.COM
Round Flat Pan & SS Triple S Bullet Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
18” Pan Kit - A OPT-BFP8RSS OPT-BFP8RSSE12 OPT-BFP8RSSE110 OPT-BFP8RSSFSEN 8" ½” 40K
18” Pan Kit - B OPT-BFP12RSS OPT-BFP12RSSE12 OPT-BFP12RSSE110 OPT-BFP12RSSFSEN 12" ½” 60K
24” Pan Kit OPT-BFP18RSS OPT-BFP18RSSE12 OPT-BFP18RSSE110 OPT-BFP18RSSFSEN 18" ½” 90K
30” Pan Kit OPT-BFP24RSS OPT-BFP24RSSE12 OPT-BFP24RSSE110 OPT-BFP24RSSFSEN 24" ¾” 120K
36” Pan Kit OPT-BFP30RSS OPT-BFP30RSSE12 OPT-BFP30RSSE110 OPT-BFP30RSSFSEN 30" ¾” 150K
48” Pan Kit OPT-BFP36RSS OPT-BFP36RSSE12 OPT-BFP36RSSE110 N/A 36" ¾” 240K
60” Pan Kit OPT-BFP48RSS OPT-BFP48RSSE12 OPT-BFP48RSSE110 N/A 48" ¾” 320K
Flat Pan & SS Bullet Burner Kits
• 12V & 110V Electronic Ignition Kits Require 10"
Clearance Below the Pan
• 110V Ignition includes 3-prong plug
• Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
LEGEND: M = Uses manifold, Adds 5" in height) ; 2R = 2 Rings ; 3R = 3 Rings ; 4R = 4 Rings)
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
18” Pan Kit - A OPT-BFP8RDSS OPT-BFP8RDSSE12 OPT-BFP8RDSSE110 OPT-BFP8RDSSFSEN 8" ½” 45K
18” Pan Kit - B OPT-BFP12RDSS OPT-BFP12RDSSE12 OPT-BFP12RDSSE110 OPT-BFP12RDSSFSEN 12" ½” 65K
24” Pan Kit OPT-BFP18RDSS OPT-BFP18RDSSE12 OPT-BFP18RDSSE110 OPT-BFP18RDSSFSEN 18" (2R) ½” 160K
30” Pan Kit OPT-BFP24RDSS OPT-BFP24RDSSE12 OPT-BFP24RDSSE110 OPT-BFP24RDSSFSEN 24" (2R) ¾” 190K
36” Pan Kit OPT-BFP30RDSS OPT-BFP30RDSSE12 OPT-BFP30RDSSE110 OPT-BFP30RDSSFSEN 30" (3R) ¾” 330K
48” Pan Kit OPT-BFP36RDSS OPT-BFP36RDSSE12 OPT-BFP36RDSSE110 N/A 36" (3R) ¾” 380K
60” Pan Kit OPT-BFP48RDSS OPT-BFP48RDSSE12 OPT-BFP48RDSSE110 N/A 48" (4R, M) ¾” 630K
Round Flat Pan & SS Round Bullet Burner
12V
110V
Flame
Sense
12V
110V
Flame
Sense
Patented
DANIELLEFENCE.COM / Page 17
Flat Pan & SS Bullet Burner Kits
• 12V & 110V Electronic Ignition Kits Require 10"
Clearance Below the Pan
• 110V Ignition includes 3-prong plug
• Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
18” Pan Kit - A OPT-BFP8SSS OPT-BFP8SSSE12 OPT-BFP8SSSE110 OPT-BFP8SSSFSEN 8" ½” 40K
18” Pan Kit - B OPT-BFP12SSS OPT-BFP12SSSE12 OPT-BFP12SSSE110 OPT-BFP12SSSFSEN 12" ½” 60K
24” Pan Kit OPT-BFP18SSS OPT-BFP18SSSE12 OPT-BFP18SSSE110 OPT-BFP18SSSFSEN 18" ½” 90K
30” Pan Kit OPT-BFP24SSS OPT-BFP24SSSE12 OPT-BFP24SSSE110 OPT-BFP24SSSFSEN 24" ¾” 120K
36” Pan Kit OPT-BFP30SSS OPT-BFP30SSSE12 OPT-BFP30SSSE110 OPT-BFP30SSSFSEN 30" ¾” 150K
48” Pan Kit OPT-BFP36SSS OPT-BFP36SSSE12 OPT-BFP36SSSE110 N/A 36" ¾” 240K
60” Pan Kit OPT-BFP48SSS OPT-BFP48SSSE12 OPT-BFP48SSSE110 N/A 48" ¾” 320K
Square Flat Pan & SS Triple S Bullet Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
18” Pan Kit - A OPT-BFP8SQSS OPT-BFP8SQSSE12 OPT-BFP8SQSSE110 OPT-BFP8SQSSFSEN 8" ½” 55K
18” Pan Kit - B OPT-BFP12SQSS OPT-BFP12SQSSE12 OPT-BFP12SQSSE110 OPT-BFP12SQSSFSEN 12" ½” 80K
24” Pan Kit OPT-BFP18SQSS OPT-BFP18SQSSE12 OPT-BFP18SQSSE110 OPT-BFP18SQSSFSEN 18" (2R) ½” 20K0
30” Pan Kit OPT-BFP24SQSS OPT-BFP24SQSSE12 OPT-BFP24SQSSE110 OPT-BFP24SQSSFSEN 24" (2R) ¾” 240K
36” Pan Kit OPT-BFP30SQSS OPT-BFP30SQSSE12 OPT-BFP30SQSSE110 OPT-BFP30SQSSFSEN 30" (3R) ¾” 420K
48” Pan Kit OPT-BFP36SQSS OPT-BFP36SQSSE12 OPT-BFP36SQSSE110 N/A 36" (3R) ¾” 480K
60” Pan Kit OPT-BFP48SQSS OPT-BFP48SQSSE12 OPT-BFP48SQSSE110 N/A 48" (4R, M) ¾” 80K0
Square Flat Pan & SS Square Bullet Burner
12V
12V
110V
110V
Flame
Sense
Flame
Sense
Patented
Page 18 / DANIELLEFENCE.COM
Flat Pan & SS Bullet Burner Kits
Rectangular Flat Pan & SS 'H' Bullet Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
24”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BFP1224RSS OPT-BFP1224RSSE12 OPT-BFP1224RSSE110 OPT-BFP1224RSSFSEN 18"x6" ½”  70K
36”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BFP1236RSS OPT-BFP1236RSSE12 OPT-BFP1236RSSE110 OPT-BFP1236RSSFSEN 24"x6" ½”  90K
48”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BFP1248RSS OPT-BFP1248RSSE12 OPT-BFP1248RSSE110 OPT-BFP1248RSSFSEN 36"x6" ¾”  130K
60”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BFP1260RSS OPT-BFP1260RSSE12 OPT-BFP1260RSSE110 OPT-BFP1260RSSFSEN 48"x6" ¾”  170K
72”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BFP1272RSS OPT-BFP1272RSSE12 OPT-BFP1272RSSE110 OPT-BFP1272RSSFSEN 60"x6" (M) ¾”  210K
84”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BFP1284RSS OPT-BFP1284RSSE12 OPT-BFP1284RSSE110 N/A 72"x6" (M) ¾”  250K
96”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BFP1296RSS OPT-BFP1296RSSE12 OPT-BFP1296RSSE110 N/A 84"x6" (M) ¾”  290K
Rectangular Flat Pan & SS Switchback Bullet Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
24”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BFP1224SBSS OPT-BFP1224SBSSE12 OPT-BFP1224SBSSE110 OPT-BFP1224SBSSFSEN 18"x6" ½”  70K
36”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BFP1236SBSS OPT-BFP1236SBSSE12 OPT-BFP1236SBSSE110 OPT-BFP1236SBSSFSEN 24"x6" ½”  90K
48”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BFP1248SBSS OPT-BFP1248SBSSE12 OPT-BFP1248SBSSE110 OPT-BFP1248SBSSFSEN 36"x6" ¾”  130K
60”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BFP1260SBSS OPT-BFP1260SBSSE12 OPT-BFP1260SBSSE110 OPT-BFP1260SBSSFSEN 48"x6" ¾”  170K
72”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BFP1272SBSS OPT-BFP1272SBSSE12 OPT-BFP1272SBSSE110 OPT-BFP1272SBSSFSEN 60"x6" (M) ¾”  210K
84”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BFP1284SBSS OPT-BFP1284SBSSE12 OPT-BFP1284SBSSE110 N/A 72"x6" (M) ¾”  250K
96”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BFP1296SBSS OPT-BFP1296SBSSE12 OPT-BFP1296SBSSE110 N/A 84"x6" (M) ¾”  290K
Rectangular Flat Pan & SS Linear Bullet Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
30”x8” Pan Kit OPT-BFP24RTSS OPT-BFP24RTSSE12 OPT-BFP24RTSSE110 OPT-BFP24RTSSFSEN 24" ½”  40K
42”x8” Pan Kit OPT-BFP36RTSS OPT-BFP36RTSSE12 OPT-BFP36RTSSE110 OPT-BFP36RTSSFSEN 36" ½”  60K
60”x8” Pan Kit OPT-BFP48RTSS OPT-BFP48RTSSE12 OPT-BFP48RTSSE110 OPT-BFP48RTSSFSEN 48" ½”  80K
72”x8” Pan Kit OPT-BFP60RTSS OPT-BFP60RTSSE12 OPT-BFP60RTSSE110 OPT-BFP60RTSSFSEN 60" ¾”  100K
84”x8” Pan Kit OPT-BFP72RTSS OPT-BFP72RTSSE12 OPT-BFP72RTSSE110 OPT-BFP72RTSSFSEN 72" ¾”  120K
96”x8” Pan Kit OPT-BFP84RTSS OPT-BFP84RTSSE12 OPT-BFP84RTSSE110 N/A 84" ¾”  140K
12V 110V
Flame
Sense
12V 110V
Flame
Sense
12V 110V
Flame
Sense
• 12V & 110V Electronic Ignition Kits Require 10"
Clearance Below the Pan
• 110V Ignition includes 3-prong plug
• Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
Patented
DANIELLEFENCE.COM / Page 19
Drop In Pan & SS Bullet Burner Kits
12V
110V
Flame
Sense
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
13” Pan Kit OPT-BP13RDSS OPT-BP13RDSSE12 OPT-BP13RDSSE110 OPT-BP13RDSSFSEN 8" ½” 40K
19” Pan Kit OPT-BP19RDSS OPT-BP19RDSSE12 OPT-BP19RDSSE110 OPT-BP19RDSSFSEN 12" ½” 60K
25” Pan Kit OPT-BP25RDSS OPT-BP25RDSSE12 OPT-BP25RDSSE110 OPT-BP25RDSSFSEN 18" ½” 90K
31” Pan Kit OPT-BP31RDSS OPT-BP31RDSSE12 OPT-BP31RDSSE110 OPT-BP31RDSSFSEN 24" ¾” 120K
37” Pan Kit OPT-BP37RDSS OPT-BP37RDSSE12 OPT-BP37RDSSE110 OPT-BP37RDSSFSEN 30" ¾” 150K
43” Pan Kit OPT-BP43RDSS OPT-BP43RDSSE12 OPT-BP43RDSSE110 N/A 36" ¾” 240K
Round Drop In & SS Triple S Bullet Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
13” Pan Kit OPT-BP13RRSS OPT-BP13RRSSE12 OPT-BP13RRSSE110 OPT-BP13RRSSFSEN 8" ½” 45K
19” Pan Kit OPT-BP19RRSS OPT-BP19RRSSE12 OPT-BP19RRSSE110 OPT-BP19RRSSFSEN 12" ½” 65K
25” Pan Kit OPT-BP25RRSS OPT-BP25RRSSE12 OPT-BP25RRSSE110 OPT-BP25RRSSFSEN 18" (2R) ½” 160K
31” Pan Kit OPT-BP31RRSS OPT-BP31RRSSE12 OPT-BP31RRSSE110 OPT-BP31RRSSFSEN 24" (2R) ¾” 190K
37” Pan Kit OPT-BP37RRSS OPT-BP37RRSSE12 OPT-BP37RRSSE110 OPT-BP37RRSSFSEN 30" (3R) ¾” 330K
43” Pan Kit OPT-BP43RRSS OPT-BP43RRSSE12 OPT-BP43RRSSE110 N/A 36" (3R) ¾” 380K
Round Drop In & SS Round Bullet Burner
12V
110V
Flame
Sense
• 12V & 110V Electronic Ignition Kits Require 10"
Clearance Below the Pan
• 110V Ignition includes 3-prong plug
• Standard 2" Deep & 1" Lip
• Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
Patented
Page 20 / DANIELLEFENCE.COM
12V
110V
Flame
Sense
12V
110V
Flame
Sense
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
12” Pan Kit OPT-BP12SDSS OPT-BP12SDSSE12 OPT-BP12SDSSE110 OPT-BP12SDSSFSEN 8" ½” 40K
18” Pan Kit OPT-BP18SDSS OPT-BP18SDSSE12 OPT-BP18SDSSE110 OPT-BP18SDSSFSEN 12" ½” 60K
24” Pan Kit OPT-BP24SDSS OPT-BP24SDSSE12 OPT-BP24SDSSE110 OPT-BP24SDSSFSEN 18" ½” 90K
30” Pan Kit OPT-BP30SDSS OPT-BP30SDSSE12 OPT-BP30SDSSE110 OPT-BP30SDSSFSEN 24" ¾” 120K
36” Pan Kit OPT-BP36SDSS OPT-BP36SDSSE12 OPT-BP36SDSSE110 OPT-BP36SDSSFSEN 30" ¾” 150K
48” Pan Kit OPT-BP48SDSS OPT-BP48SDSSE12 OPT-BP48SDSSE110 N/A 36" ¾” 240K
Square Drop In & SS Triple S Bullet Burner
Drop In Pan & SS Bullet Burner Kits
LEGEND: M = Uses manifold, Adds 5" in height) ; 2R = 2 Rings ; 3R = 3 Rings ; 4R = 4 Rings)
Square Drop In &  SS Square Bullet Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
12” Pan Kit OPT-BP12SQDSS OPT-BP12SQDSSE12 OPT-BP12SQDSSE110 OPT-BP12SQDSSFSEN 8" ½” 55K
18” Pan Kit OPT-BP18SQDSS OPT-BP18SQDSSE12 OPT-BP18SQDSSE110 OPT-BP18SQDSSFSEN 12" ½” 80K
24” Pan Kit OPT-BP24SQDSS OPT-BP24SQDSSE12 OPT-BP24SQDSSE110 OPT-BP24SQDSSFSEN 18" (2R) ½” 20K0
30” Pan Kit OPT-BP30SQDSS OPT-BP30SQDSSE12 OPT-BP30SQDSSE110 OPT-BP30SQDSSFSEN 24" (2R) ¾” 240K
36” Pan Kit OPT-BP36SQDSS OPT-BP36SQDSSE12 OPT-BP36SQDSSE110 OPT-BP36SQDSSFSEN 30" (3R) ¾” 420K
48” Pan Kit OPT-BP48SQDSS OPT-BP48SQDSSE12 OPT-BP48SQDSSE110 N/A 36" (3R) ¾” 480K
• 12V & 110V Electronic Ignition Kits Require 10"
Clearance Below the Pan
• 110V Ignition includes 3-prong plug
• Standard 2" Deep & 1" Lip
• Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
Patented
DANIELLEFENCE.COM / Page 21
Rectangular Drop In &  SS Linear Bullet Burner
Rectangular Drop In &  SS 'H' Bullet Burner
Rectangular Drop In &  SS Switchback Bullet Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
24”x8” Pan Kit OPT-BP824RDSS OPT-BP824RDSSE12 OPT-BP824RDSSE110 OPT-BP824RDSSFSEN 18" ½” 30K
36”x8” Pan Kit OPT-BP836RDSS OPT-BP836RDSSE12 OPT-BP836RDSSE110 OPT-BP836RDSSFSEN 24" ½”  40K
48”x8” Pan Kit OPT-BP848RDSS OPT-BP848RDSSE12 OPT-BP848RDSSE110 OPT-BP848RDSSFSEN 36" ½”  60K
60”x8” Pan Kit OPT-BP860RDSS OPT-BP860RDSSE12 OPT-BP860RDSSE110 OPT-BP860RDSSFSEN 48" ½”  80K
72”x8” Pan Kit OPT-BP872RDSS OPT-BP872RDSSE12 OPT-BP872RDSSE110 OPT-BP872RDSSFSEN 60" ¾”  100K
84”x8” Pan Kit OPT-BP884RDSS OPT-BP884RDSSE12 OPT-BP884RDSSE110 OPT-BP884RDSSFSEN 72" ¾”  120K
96”x8” Pan Kit OPT-BP896RDSS OPT-BP896RDSSE12 OPT-BP896RDSSE110 N/A 84" ¾”  140K
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
24”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BP1224RDSS OPT-BP1224RDSSE12 OPT-BP1224RDSSE110 OPT-BP1224RDSSFSEN 18"x6" ½”  70,000
36”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BP1236RDSS OPT-BP1236RDSSE12 OPT-BP1236RDSSE110 OPT-BP1236RDSSFSEN 24"x6" ½”  90,000
48”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BP1248RDSS OPT-BP1248RDSSE12 OPT-BP1248RDSSE110 OPT-BP1248RDSSFSEN 36"x6" ¾”  130,000
60”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BP1260RDSS OPT-BP1260RDSSE12 OPT-BP1260RDSSE110 OPT-BP1260RDSSFSEN 48"x6" ¾”  170,000
72”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BP1272RDSS OPT-BP1272RDSSE12 OPT-BP1272RDSSE110 OPT-BP1272RDSSFSEN 60"x6" (M) ¾”  210,000
84”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BP1284RDSS OPT-BP1284RDSSE12 OPT-BP1284RDSSE110 N/A 72"x6" (M) ¾”  250,000
96”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BP1296RDSS OPT-BP1296RDSSE12 OPT-BP1296RDSSE110 N/A 84"x6" (M) ¾”  290,000
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
24”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BP1224SBDSS OPT-BP1224SBDSSE12 OPT-BP1224SBDSSE110 OPT-BP1224SBDSSFSEN 18"x6" ½”  70,000
36”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BP1236SBDSS OPT-BP1236SBDSSE12 OPT-BP1236SBDSSE110 OPT-BP1236SBDSSFSEN 24"x6" ½”  90,000
48”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BP1248SBDSS OPT-BP1248SBDSSE12 OPT-BP1248SBDSSE110 OPT-BP1248SBDSSFSEN 36"x6" ¾”  130,000
60”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BP1260SBDSS OPT-BP1260SBDSSE12 OPT-BP1260SBDSSE110 OPT-BP1260SBDSSFSEN 48"x6" ¾”  170,000
72”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BP1272SBDSS OPT-BP1272SBDSSE12 OPT-BP1272SBDSSE110 OPT-BP1272SBDSSFSEN 60"x6" (M) ¾”  210,000
84”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BP1284SBDSS OPT-BP1284SBDSSE12 OPT-BP1284SBDSSE110 N/A 72"x6" (M) ¾”  250,000
96”x12” Pan Kit OPT-BP1296SBDSS OPT-BP1296SBDSSE12 OPT-BP1296SBDSSE110 N/A 84"x6" (M) ¾”  290,000
Drop In Pan & SS Bullet Burner Kits
12V 110V
Flame
Sense
12V 110V
Flame
Sense
12V 110V
Flame
Sense
• 12V & 110V Electronic Ignition Kits Require 10"
Clearance Below the Pan
• 110V Ignition includes 3-prong plug
• Standard 2" Deep & 1" Lip
• Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
Patented
Page 22 / DANIELLEFENCE.COM
Round Flat Pan & SS Lotus Burner
Round Flat Pan & Round SS Burner
Round Flat Pan & SS Triple 'S' Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
12" Pan Kit OPT-110012BP OPT-110012BPE12 OPT-110012BPE110 OPT-110012BPFSEN 6" ½"  35,000
18" Pan Kit OPT-110018BP OPT-110018BPE12 OPT-110018BPE110 OPT-110018BPFSEN 12" ½"  65,000
24" Pan Kit OPT-110024BP OPT-110024BPE12 OPT-110024BPE110 OPT-110024BPFSEN 18" (2R) ½"  160,000
30" Pan Kit OPT-110030BP OPT-110030BPE12 OPT-110030BPE110 OPT-110030BPFSEN 24" (2R) ½"  190,000
36" Pan Kit OPT-110036BP OPT-110036BPE12 OPT-110036BPE110 OPT-110036BPFSEN 30" (3R) ¾"  330,000
42" Pan Kit OPT-110042BP OPT-110042BPE12 OPT-110042BPE110 OPT-110042BPFSEN 36" (3R) ¾"  380,000
48" Pan Kit OPT-110048BP OPT-110048BPE12 OPT-110048BPE110 OPT-110048BPFSEN 36" (3R) ¾"  380,000
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
18" Pan Kit OPT-F3518 OPT-F3518E12 OPT-F3518E110 OPT-F3518FSEN 12" ½" 60
24" Pan Kit OPT-F3524 OPT-F3524E12 OPT-F3524E110 OPT-F3524FSEN 18" ½" 110K
30" Pan Kit OPT-F3530 OPT-F3530E12 OPT-F3530E110 OPT-F3530FSEN 24" ½" 150K
36" Pan Kit OPT-F3536 OPT-F3536E12 OPT-F3536E110 OPT-F3536FSEN 30" ¾" 190K
42" Pan Kit OPT-F3542 OPT-F3542E12 OPT-F3542E110 OPT-F3542FSEN 30" ¾" 190K
48" Pan Kit OPT-F3548 OPT-F3548E12 OPT-F3548E110 OPT-F3548FSEN 36" ¾" 240K
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
18" Pan Kit OPT-FRLB18 OPT-FRLB18E12 OPT-FRLB18E110 OPT-FRLB18FSEN 12" ½" 60k
24" Pan Kit OPT-FRLB24 OPT-FRLB24E12 OPT-FRLB24E110 OPT-FRLB24FSEN 18" ½" 120K
30" Pan Kit OPT-FRLB30 OPT-FRLB30E12 OPT-FRLB30E110 OPT-FRLB30FSEN 24" ½" 190K
36" Pan Kit OPT-FRLB36 OPT-FRLB36E12 OPT-FRLB36E110 OPT-FRLB36FSEN 30" ¾" 260K
42" Pan Kit OPT-FRLB42 OPT-FRLB42E12 OPT-FRLB42E110 OPT-FRLB42FSEN 36" ¾" 340K
48" Pan Kit OPT-FRLB48 OPT-FRLB48E12 OPT-FRLB48E110 OPT-FRLB48FSEN 36" ¾" 340K
Flat Pan & SS Burner Kits
LEGEND: M = Uses manifold, Adds 5" in height) ; 2R = 2 Rings ; 3R = 3 Rings ; 4R = 4 Rings)
12V 110V Flame
Sense
12V 110V Flame
Sense
12V 110V Flame
Sense
• 12V & 110V Electronic Ignition Kits Require 10" Clearance Below the Pan
• 110V Ignition includes 3-prong plug
• Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
DANIELLEFENCE.COM / Page 23
Flat Pan & SS Burner Kits
Square Flat Pan & SS Lotus Burner
Square Flat Pan & Square SS Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
16.5" Pan Kit OPT-FS3516 OPT-FS3516E12 OPT-FS3516E110 OPT-FS3516FSEN 12" ½" 90K
18" Pan Kit OPT-FS3518 OPT-FS3518E12 OPT-FS3518E110 OPT-FS3518FSEN 12" ½" 90K
24" Pan Kit OPT-FS3524 OPT-FS3524E12 OPT-FS3524E110 OPT-FS3524FSEN 18" ½" 115K
30" Pan Kit OPT-FS3530 OPT-FS3530E12 OPT-FS3530E110 OPT-FS3530FSEN 24" ½" 175K
36" Pan Kit OPT-FS3536 OPT-FS3536E12 OPT-FS3536E110 OPT-FS3536FSEN 30" ¾" 220K
48" Pan Kit OPT-FS3548 OPT-FS3548E12 OPT-FS3548E110 OPT-FS3548FSEN 36" ¾" 265K
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
16.5" Pan Kit OPT-999BP16 OPT-999BP16E12 OPT-999BP16E110 OPT-999BP16FSEN 12" ½" 65K
18" Pan Kit OPT-999BP18 OPT-999BP18E12 OPT-999BP18E110 OPT-999BP18FSEN 12" ½" 90K
24" Pan Kit OPT-999BP24 OPT-999BP24E12 OPT-999BP24E110 OPT-999BP24FSEN 18" (2R) ½" 160K
30" Pan Kit OPT-999BP30 OPT-999BP30E12 OPT-999BP30E110 OPT-999BP30FSEN 24" (2R) ½" 190K
36" Pan Kit OPT-999BP36 OPT-999BP36E12 OPT-999BP36E110 OPT-999BP36FSEN 30" (3R) ¾" 310K
48" Pan Kit OPT-999BP48 OPT-999BP48E12 OPT-999BP48E110 OPT-999BP48FSEN 36" (3R) ¾" 375K
Square Flat Pan & SS Triple 'S' Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
16.5" Pan Kit OPT-FSLB16 OPT-FSLB16E12 OPT-FSLB16E110 OPT-FSLB16FSEN 12" ½" 90K
18" Pan Kit OPT-FSLB18 OPT-FSLB18E12 OPT-FSLB18E110 OPT-FSLB18FSEN 12" ½" 90K
24" Pan Kit OPT-FSLB24 OPT-FSLB24E12 OPT-FSLB24E110 OPT-FSLB24FSEN 18" ½" 110K
30" Pan Kit OPT-FSLB30 OPT-FSLB30E12 OPT-FSLB30E110 OPT-FSLB30FSEN 24" ½" 150K
36" Pan Kit OPT-FSLB36 OPT-FSLB36E12 OPT-FSLB36E110 OPT-FSLB36FSEN 30" ¾" 190K
48" Pan Kit OPT-FSLB48 OPT-FSLB48E12 OPT-FSLB48E110 OPT-FSLB48FSEN 36" ¾" 240K
12V 110V Flame
Sense
12V 110V Flame
Sense
12V 110V Flame
Sense
• 12V & 110V Electronic Ignition Kits Require 10" Clearance Below the Pan
• 110V Ignition includes 3-prong plug
• Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
Page 24 / DANIELLEFENCE.COM
Rectangular Flat Pan & SS 'H' Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
24" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-REFD1224 OPT-REFD1224E12 OPT-REFD1224E110 OPT-REFD1224FSEN 18" x 6" ½"  70K
30" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-REFD1230 OPT-REFD1230E12 OPT-REFD1230E110 OPT-REFD1230FSEN 24" x 6" ½"  90K
36" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-REFD1236 OPT-REFD1236E12 OPT-REFD1236E110 OPT-REFD1236FSEN 30" x 6" ½"  110K
42" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-REFD1242 OPT-REFD1242E12 OPT-REFD1242E110 OPT-REFD1242FSEN 36" x 6" ½"  130K
48" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-REFD1248 OPT-REFD1248E12 OPT-REFD1248E110 OPT-REFD1248FSEN 42" x 6" ½"  150K
24" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-REFD1824 OPT-REFD1824E12 OPT-REFD1824E110 OPT-REFD1824FSEN 18" x 12" ½" 70K
30" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-REFD1830 OPT-REFD1830E12 OPT-REFD1830E110 OPT-REFD1830FSEN 24" x 12" ½" 90K
36" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-REFD1836 OPT-REFD1836E12 OPT-REFD1836E110 OPT-REFD1836FSEN 30" x 12" ½" 110K
42" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-REFD1842 OPT-REFD1842E12 OPT-REFD1842E110 OPT-REFD1842FSEN 36" x 12" ½" 130K
48" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-REFD1848 OPT-REFD1848E12 OPT-REFD1848E110 OPT-REFD1848FSEN 42" x 12" ½" 160K
Flat Pan & SS Burner Kits
LEGEND: M = Uses manifold, Adds 5" in height) ; 2R = 2 Rings ; 3R = 3 Rings ; 4R = 4 Rings)
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
24" x 6" Pan Kit OPT-REFS624 OPT-REFS624E12 OPT-REFS624E110 OPT-REFS624FSEN 18" ½"  30K
30" x 6" Pan Kit OPT-REFS630 OPT-REFS630E12 OPT-REFS630E110 OPT-REFS630FSEN 24" ½"  40K
36" x 6" Pan Kit OPT-REFS636 OPT-REFS636E12 OPT-REFS636E110 OPT-REFS636FSEN 30" ½"  50K
42" x 6" Pan Kit OPT-REFS642 OPT-REFS642E12 OPT-REFS642E110 OPT-REFS642FSEN 36" ½"  60K
48" x 6" Pan Kit OPT-REFS648 OPT-REFS648E12 OPT-REFS648E110 OPT-REFS648FSEN 42" ½"  70K
24" x 8" Pan Kit OPT-REFS824 OPT-REFS824E12 OPT-REFS824E110 OPT-REFS824FSEN 18" ½"  30K
30" x 8" Pan Kit OPT-REFS830 OPT-REFS830E12 OPT-REFS830E110 OPT-REFS830FSEN 24" ½"  40K
36" x 8" Pan Kit OPT-REFS836 OPT-REFS836E12 OPT-REFS836E110 OPT-REFS836FSEN 30" ½"  50K
42" x 8" Pan Kit OPT-REFS842 OPT-REFS842E12 OPT-REFS842E110 OPT-REFS842FSEN 36" ½"  60K
48" x 8" Pan Kit OPT-REFS848 OPT-REFS848E12 OPT-REFS848E110 OPT-REFS848FSEN 42" ½"  70K
Rectangular Flat Pan & SS Linear Burner
12V
12V
110V
110V
Flame
Sense
Flame
Sense
• 12V & 110V Electronic Ignition Kits Require 10" Clearance Below the Pan
• 110V Ignition includes 3-prong plug
• Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
DANIELLEFENCE.COM / Page 25
Rectangular Flat Pan & SS Switchback Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
24" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-RFSB1224 OPT-RFSB1224E12 OPT-RFSB1224E110 OPT-RFSB1224FSEN 18" x 6" ½"  70K
30" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-RFSB1230 OPT-RFSB1230E12 OPT-RFSB1230E110 OPT-RFSB1230FSEN 24" x 6" ½"  90K
36" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-RFSB1236 OPT-RFSB1236E12 OPT-RFSB1236E110 OPT-RFSB1236FSEN 30" x 6" ½"  110K
42" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-RFSB1242 OPT-RFSB1242E12 OPT-RFSB1242E110 OPT-RFSB1242FSEN 36" x 6" ½"  130K
48" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-RFSB1248 OPT-RFSB1248E12 OPT-RFSB1248E110 OPT-RFSB1248FSEN 42" x 6" ½"  150K
24" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-RFSB1824 OPT-RFSB1824E12 OPT-RFSB1824E110 OPT-RFSB1824FSEN 18" x 12" ½" 70K
30" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-RFSB1830 OPT-RFSB1830E12 OPT-RFSB1830E110 OPT-RFSB1830FSEN 24" x 12" ½" 90K
36" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-RFSB1836 OPT-RFSB1836E12 OPT-RFSB1836E110 OPT-RFSB1836FSEN 30" x 12" ½" 110K
42" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-RFSB1842 OPT-RFSB1842E12 OPT-RFSB1842E110 OPT-RFSB1842FSEN 36" x 12" ½" 130K
48" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-RFSB1848 OPT-RFSB1848E12 OPT-RFSB1848E110 OPT-RFSB1848FSEN 42" x 12" ½" 160K
Rectangular Flat Pan & SS Rectangular Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
24" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-RFRD1224 OPT-RFRD1224E12 OPT-RFRD1224E110 OPT-RFRD1224FSEN 18" x 6" ½" 80K
30" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-RFRD1230 OPT-RFRD1230E12 OPT-RFRD1230E110 OPT-RFRD1230FSEN 24" x 6" ½" 90K
36" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-RFRD1236 OPT-RFRD1236E12 OPT-RFRD1236E110 OPT-RFRD1236FSEN 30" x 6" ½" 110K
42" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-RFRD1242 OPT-RFRD1242E12 OPT-RFRD1242E110 OPT-RFRD1242FSEN 36" x 6" ½" 130K
48" x 12" Pan Kit OPT-RFRD1248 OPT-RFRD1248E12 OPT-RFRD1248E110 OPT-RFRD1248FSEN 42" x 6" ½" 170K
24" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-RFRD1824 OPT-RFRD1824E12 OPT-RFRD1824E110 OPT-RFRD1824FSEN 18" x 12" ½" 100K
30" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-RFRD1830 OPT-RFRD1830E12 OPT-RFRD1830E110 OPT-RFRD1830FSEN 24" x 12" ½" 120K
36" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-RFRD1836 OPT-RFRD1836E12 OPT-RFRD1836E110 OPT-RFRD1836FSEN 30" x 12" ½" 140K
42" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-RFRD1842 OPT-RFRD1842E12 OPT-RFRD1842E110 OPT-RFRD1842FSEN 36" x 12" ½" 180K
48" x 18" Pan Kit OPT-RFRD1848 OPT-RFRD1848E12 OPT-RFRD1848E110 OPT-RFRD1848FSEN 42" x 12" ½" 200K
Flat Pan & SS Burner Kits
12V
110V
Flame
Sense
12V
110V
Flame
Sense
• 12V & 110V Electronic Ignition Kits Require 10" Clearance Below the Pan
• 110V Ignition includes 3-prong plug
• Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
Page 26 / DANIELLEFENCE.COM
Round Drop In Pan & SS Lotus Burner
Round Drop In Pan & Round SS Burner
Round Drop In Pan & SS Triple 'S' Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
13" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBR13 OPT-PBSBR13E12 OPT-PBSBR13E110 OPT-PBSBR13FSEN 6" ½" 65K
19" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBR19 OPT-PBSBR19E12 OPT-PBSBR19E110 OPT-PBSBR19FSEN 12" ½" 90K
25" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBR25 OPT-PBSBR25E12 OPT-PBSBR25E110 OPT-PBSBR25FSEN 18" (2R) ½" 160K
31" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBR31 OPT-PBSBR31E12 OPT-PBSBR31E110 OPT-PBSBR31FSEN 24" (2R) ½" 190K
37" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBR37 OPT-PBSBR37E12 OPT-PBSBR37E110 OPT-PBSBR37FSEN 30" (3R) ¾" 310K
43" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBR43 OPT-PBSBR43E12 OPT-PBSBR43E110 OPT-PBSBR43FSEN 36" (3R) ¾" 375K
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
19" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBR3519 OPT-PBSBR3519E12 OPT-PBSBR3519E110 OPT-PBSBR3519FSEN 12" ½" 90K
25" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBR3525 OPT-PBSBR3525E12 OPT-PBSBR3525E110 OPT-PBSBR3525FSEN 18" ½" 115K
31" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBR3531 OPT-PBSBR3531E12 OPT-PBSBR3531E110 OPT-PBSBR3531FSEN 24" ½" 175K
37" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBR3537 OPT-PBSBR3537E12 OPT-PBSBR3537E110 OPT-PBSBR3537FSEN 30" ¾" 220K
43" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBR3543 OPT-PBSBR3543E12 OPT-PBSBR3543E110 OPT-PBSBR3543FSEN 36" ¾" 265K
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
19" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBRLF19 OPT-PBSBRLF19E12 OPT-PBSBRLF19E110 OPT-PBSBRLF19FSEN 12" ½" 90K
25" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBRLF25 OPT-PBSBRLF25E12 OPT-PBSBRLF25E110 OPT-PBSBRLF25FSEN 18" ½" 115K
31" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBRLF31 OPT-PBSBRLF31E12 OPT-PBSBRLF31E110 OPT-PBSBRLF31FSEN 24" ½" 175K
37" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBRLF37 OPT-PBSBRLF37E12 OPT-PBSBRLF37E110 OPT-PBSBRLF37FSEN 30" ¾" 220K
43" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBRLF43 OPT-PBSBRLF43E12 OPT-PBSBRLF43E110 OPT-PBSBRLF43FSEN 36" ¾" 265K
Drop In Pan & SS Burner Kits
LEGEND: M = Uses manifold, Adds 5" in height) ; 2R = 2 Rings ; 3R = 3 Rings ; 4R = 4 Rings)
12V 110V Flame
Sense
12V 110V Flame
Sense
12V 110V Flame
Sense
• 12V & 110V Electronic Ignition Kits Require 10" Clearance Below the Pan
• 110V Ignition includes 3-prong plug
• Standard 2" Deep & 1" Lip
• Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
DANIELLEFENCE.COM / Page 27
Drop In Pan & SS Burner Kits
Square Drop In Pan & SS Lotus Burner
Square Drop In Pan & Square SS Burner
Square Drop In Pan & SS Triple 'S' Burner
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
16.5" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBSLF16 OPT-PBSBSLF16E12 OPT-PBSBSLF16E110 OPT-PBSBSLF16FSEN 12" ½" 90K
18" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBSLF18 OPT-PBSBSLF18E12 OPT-PBSBSLF18E110 OPT-PBSBSLF18FSEN 12" ½" 100K
24" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBSLF24 OPT-PBSBSLF24E12 OPT-PBSBSLF24E110 OPT-PBSBSLF24FSEN 18" ½" 160K
30" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBSLF30 OPT-PBSBSLF30E12 OPT-PBSBSLF30E110 OPT-PBSBSLF30FSEN 24" ½" 190K
36" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBSLF36 OPT-PBSBSLF36E12 OPT-PBSBSLF36E110 OPT-PBSBSLF36FSEN 30" ¾" 260K
48" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBSLF48 OPT-PBSBSLF48E12 OPT-PBSBSLF48E110 OPT-PBSBSLF48FSEN 36" ¾" 350K
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
16.5" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBS16 OPT-PBSBS16E12 OPT-PBSBS16E110 OPT-PBSBS16FSEN 12" ½" 90K
18" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBS18 OPT-PBSBS18E12 OPT-PBSBS18E110 OPT-PBSBS18FSEN 12" ½" 90K
24" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBS24 OPT-PBSBS24E12 OPT-PBSBS24E110 OPT-PBSBS24FSEN 18" (2R) ½" 160K
30" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBS30 OPT-PBSBS30E12 OPT-PBSBS30E110 OPT-PBSBS30FSEN 24" (2R) ½" 190K
36" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBS36 OPT-PBSBS36E12 OPT-PBSBS36E110 OPT-PBSBS36FSEN 30" (3R) ¾" 310K
48" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBS48 OPT-PBSBS48E12 OPT-PBSBS48E110 OPT-PBSBS48FSEN 36" (3R) ¾" 375K
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
16.5" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBS3S16 OPT-PBSBS3S16E12 OPT-PBSBS3S16E110 OPT-PBSBS3S16FSEN 12" ½" 90K
18" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBS3S18 OPT-PBSBS3S18E12 OPT-PBSBS3S18E110 OPT-PBSBS3S18FSEN 12" ½" 90K
24" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBS3S24 OPT-PBSBS3S24E12 OPT-PBSBS3S24E110 OPT-PBSBS3S24FSEN 18" ½" 110K
30" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBS3S30 OPT-PBSBS3S30E12 OPT-PBSBS3S30E110 OPT-PBSBS3S30FSEN 24" ½" 150K
36" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBS3S36 OPT-PBSBS3S36E12 OPT-PBSBS3S36E110 OPT-PBSBS3S36FSEN 30" ¾" 190K
48" Drop In Kit OPT-PBSBS3S48 OPT-PBSBS3S48E12 OPT-PBSBS3S48E110 OPT-PBSBS3S48FSEN 36" ¾" 240K
12V 110V Flame
Sense
12V 110V Flame
Sense
12V 110V Flame
Sense
• 12V & 110V Electronic Ignition Kits Require 10" Clearance Below the Pan
• 110V Ignition includes 3-prong plug
• Standard 2" Deep & 1" Lip
• Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
Page 28 / DANIELLEFENCE.COM
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
24"x6" Rectangle OPT-RT24 OPT-RT24E12 OPT-RT24E110 OPT-RT24FSEN 18" Linear ½" 30K
30"x6" Rectangle OPT-RT30 OPT-RT30E12 OPT-RT30E110 OPT-RT30FSEN 24" Linear ½" 35K
 36"x6" Rectangle OPT-RT36 OPT-RT36E12 OPT-RT36E110 OPT-RT36FSEN 30" Linear ½" 50K
 42"x6" Rectangle OPT-RT42 OPT-RT42E12 OPT-RT42E110 OPT-RT42FSEN 36" Linear ½" 65K
48"x6" Rectangle OPT-RT48 OPT-RT48E12 OPT-RT48E110 OPT-RT48FSEN 42" Linear ½" 80K
60"x6" Rectangle OPT-RT60 OPT-RT60E12 OPT-RT60E110 OPT-RT60FSEN 48" Linear ½" 100K
72"x6" Rectangle OPT-RT72 OPT-RT72E12 OPT-RT72E110 OPT-RT72FSEN 60" Linear ½" 125K
84"x6" Rectangle OPT-RT84 OPT-RT84E12 OPT-RT84E110 OPT-RT84FSEN 72" Linear ¾" 130K
96"x6" Rectangle OPT-RT96 OPT-RT96E12 OPT-RT96E110 OPT-RT96FSEN 84" Linear ¾" 150K
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
24"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1224 OPT-PBSB1224E12 OPT-PBSB1224E110 OPT-PBSB1224FSEN 18" x 6" ½" 60K
30"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1230 OPT-PBSB1230E12 OPT-PBSB1230E110 OPT-PBSB1230FSEN 24" x 6" ½" 80K
36"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1236 OPT-PBSB1236E12 OPT-PBSB1236E110 OPT-PBSB1236FSEN 30" x 6" ½" 100K
42"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1242 OPT-PBSB1242E12 OPT-PBSB1242E110 OPT-PBSB1242FSEN 36" x 6" ½" 120K
48"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1248 OPT-PBSB1248E12 OPT-PBSB1248E110 OPT-PBSB1248FSEN 42" x 6" ½" 140K
60"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1260 OPT-PBSB1260E12 OPT-PBSB1260E110 OPT-PBSB1260FSEN 48" x 6" ¾" 160K
72"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1272 OPT-PBSB1272E12 OPT-PBSB1272E110 OPT-PBSB1272FSEN 60" x 6" ¾" 200K
84"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1284 OPT-PBSB1284E12 OPT-PBSB1284E110 OPT-PBSB1284FSEN 72" x 6" ¾" 240K
36"x14" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1436 OPT-PBSB1436E12 OPT-PBSB1436E110 OPT-PBSB1436FSEN 30" x 6" ½" 60K
42"x14" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1442 OPT-PBSB1442E12 OPT-PBSB1442E110 OPT-PBSB1442FSEN 36" x 6" ½" 120K
54"x16" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1654 OPT-PBSB1654E12 OPT-PBSB1654E110 OPT-PBSB1654FSEN 48" x 6" ½" 160K
Rectangular Drop In Pan & SS Linear Burner
Rectangular Drop In Pan & SS 'H' Burner
Drop In Pan & SS Burner Kits
LEGEND: M = Uses manifold, Adds 5" in height) ; 2R = 2 Rings ; 3R = 3 Rings ; 4R = 4 Rings)
12V
12V
110V
110V
Flame
Sense
Flame
Sense
• 12V & 110V Electronic Ignition Kits Require 10" Clearance Below the Pan
• 110V Ignition includes 3-prong plug
• Standard 2" Deep & 1" Lip
• Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
THEOUTDOORPLUS.COM / Page 29
 ITEM MATCH LIT ELECTRONIC 12V
CSA CERTIFIED
ELECTRONIC 110V
CSA CERTIFIED
FLAME SENSE
IGNITION
BURNER
SIZE
GAS
INLET BTU
24"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1224 OPT-PBSB1224E12 OPT-PBSB1224E110 OPT-PBSB1224FSEN 18" x 6" ½" 60K
30"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1230 OPT-PBSB1230E12 OPT-PBSB1230E110 OPT-PBSB1230FSEN 24" x 6" ½" 80K
36"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1236 OPT-PBSB1236E12 OPT-PBSB1236E110 OPT-PBSB1236FSEN 30" x 6" ½" 100K
42"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1242 OPT-PBSB1242E12 OPT-PBSB1242E110 OPT-PBSB1242FSEN 36" x 6" ½" 120K
48"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1248 OPT-PBSB1248E12 OPT-PBSB1248E110 OPT-PBSB1248FSEN 42" x 6" ½" 140K
60"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1260 OPT-PBSB1260E12 OPT-PBSB1260E110 OPT-PBSB1260FSEN 48" x 6" ¾" 160K
72"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1272 OPT-PBSB1272E12 OPT-PBSB1272E110 OPT-PBSB1272FSEN 60" x 6" ¾" 200K
84"x12" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1284 OPT-PBSB1284E12 OPT-PBSB1284E110 OPT-PBSB1284FSEN 72" x 6" ¾" 240K
36"x14" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1436 OPT-PBSB1436E12 OPT-PBSB1436E110 OPT-PBSB1436FSEN 30" x 6" ½" 60K
42"x14" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1442 OPT-PBSB1442E12 OPT-PBSB1442E110 OPT-PBSB1442FSEN 36" x 6" ½" 120K
54"x16" Rectangle OPT-PBSB1654 OPT-PBSB1654E12 OPT-PBSB1654E110 OPT-PBSB1654FSEN 48" x 6" ½" 160K
Rectangular Drop In Pan & SS 'H' Burner
Drop In Pan & SS Burner Kits
12V
110V
Flame
Sense
• 12V & 110V Electronic Ignition Kits Require 10" Clearance Below the Pan
• 110V Ignition includes 3-prong plug
• Standard 2" Deep & 1" Lip
• Lifetime Warranty on all Burners
4855 STATE ROAD 60 WEST.
MULBERRY, FL 33860
P: 863.425.3182 | 813.681.6181